9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m

11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

4th Gr. Girls

Sat. Jan. 3rd

Lady Lightning
Dream Team
Porum

Lady Lightning
Haywood
Frink
Weleetka
Eufaula

Sat. Jan. 10th

Eufaula
Weleetka
BGC
Frink
Haywood
Weleetka
Haywood
Potum

Sat. Jan. 17th

Lady Lightning
Porum

Dream Team
Eufaula
Porum

BGC

Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
\E
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
VA
VL)
Vs
Vs
VS

Haywood
Eufaula
Frink
Weleetka
Dream Team
BGC

Porum

BGC

Lady Lightning
BGC

Porum

Dream Team
Frink

Dream Team
Eufaula

Lady Lightning

Frink
Haywood

BGC
Weleetka
Dream Team
Lady Lightning

Ct1
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2

Ct1
Ct3
Ct1
Ct3
Ct1
Ct3
Ct1
Ct3

Ct3
Ct3
Ct3
Ct3
Ct3
Ct1



12:45 p.m,
12:45 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

Haywood
Frink

Sat. Jan. 24th

Porum

Dream Team ‘
Weleetka
BGC

Lady Lightning

: E_ufaula_

Lady Lighihing

'‘BGC

Vs
Vs

V8

Vs
Vs

‘VS

'L

V8

Vs

‘vs

Weleetka
Eufaula

Weleetka
Eufaula
Frink
Haywood
Dream Team
Porum
Haywood
Frink

Ct2
Ct3

Ct3
Ct3
ct1
ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3



